
Time Room Instructor Subject Enrollment Key
8:00AM - 12:00PM Suite 644C Shelley Fernandez HMI 313A - ECG I SUM1A188thfernandez!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Suite 6A2 Ron  Claxton HMI 105 - Psychology SUM1A188thclaxton!
8:00AM - 12:00PM Suite 6E Perfecto Salvador HMI 312 - Phlebotomy I SUM1A188thsalvador!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 1 Shannon Hammond HMI 102 - Word (1) SUM1A188thhammond!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 2 Robert Mun/Mamie A HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology (2) SUM1A188thmun!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 3 Kevin Awaya HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology (3) SUM1A188thawaya!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 4 Justin Merrill HMI 102 - Word (4) SUM1A188thmerrill!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 5 Sarah Vanterpool HMI 321 - ICD-10 I SUM1A188thvanterpool!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Suite 849 Sarah Vanterpool Mock Exams  (Tuesday)

12:30PM - 4:30PM Suite 644C Shelley Fernandez HMI 313B - ECG II
11:30AM - 2:30PM Suite 644P Kiana Awong HMI 201 - Pharmacology (PT) SUM1A181130thawong!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Suite 6A2 Kesha Unciano HMI 803 - Speech SUM1A181130thunciano!
12:30PM - 4:30PM Suite 6E Perfecto Salvador HMI 312B - Phlebotomy II
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 1 Robert Mun HMI 602 - Complementary & Alternative Medicine (1) SUM1A181130thmun!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 2 Shannon Hammond HMI 102 - Word (2) SUM1A181130thhammond!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 3 Justin Merill HMI 102 - Word (3) SUM1A181130thmerrill!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 4 Mamivir Aquino HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology (4) SUM1A181130thaquino!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 5 Sarah Vanterpool HMI 321B - ICD-10 II SUM1A188thvanterpool!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Suite 849 Sarah Vanterpool Mock Exams (Tuesday)

3:00PM - 6:00PM Suite 644P Kiana Awong HMI 331 - Retail Pharmacy SUM1A183thawong!

6:30PM - 9:30PM Suite 644C Kelson Oshiro HMI 108 - Medical Terminology I (Cont'd) SUM1A18630tsoshiro!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Suite 6A2 Perfecto Salvador HMI 105 - Psychology (+AAS 3) SUM1A18630tssalvador!
5:30PM - 9:30PM Suite 6E Jimmy Ayento HMI 312 - Phlebotomy I SUM1A18630tsayento!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Room 1 Len Tanaka HMI 101 - Medical Office Procedures SUM1A18630tstanaka!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Room 2 Justin Merrill HMI 102 - Word SUM1A18630tsmerrill!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Room 3 Wilma Ulep HMI 104 - Medical Insurance Billing SUM1A18630tsulep!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Room 4 Allyson Fukuyama HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology SUM1A18630tsfukuyama!

8:00AM - 12:00PM Suite 644C Shelley Fernandez HMI 313A - ECG I SUM1A188thfernandez!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Suite 6A2 Ron  Claxton HMI 105 - Psychology SUM1A188thclaxton!
8:00AM - 12:00PM Suite 6E Perfecto Salvador HMI 312 - Phlebotomy I SUM1A188thsalvador!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 1 Shannon Hammond HMI 102 - Word (1) SUM1A188thhammond!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 2 Robert Mun/Mamie A HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology (2) SUM1A188thmun!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 3 Kevin Awaya HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology (3) SUM1A188thawaya!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 4 Justin Merrill HMI 102 - Word (4) SUM1A188thmerrill!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 5 Sarah Vanterpool HMI 321 - ICD-10 I SUM1A188thvanterpool!

12:30PM - 4:30PM Suite 644C Shelley Fernandez HMI 313B - ECG II
11:30AM - 2:30PM Suite 644P Kiana Awong HMI 201 - Pharmacology (PT) SUM1A181130thvanterpool!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Suite 6A2 Kesha Unciano HMI 803 - Speech SUM1A181130thunciano!
12:30PM - 4:30PM Suite 6E Perfecto Salvador HMI 312B - Phlebotomy II
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 1 Robert Mun HMI 602 - Complementary & Alternative Medicine (1) SUM1A181130thmun!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 2 Shannon Hammond HMI 102 - Word (2) SUM1A181130thhammond!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 3 Justin Merill HMI 102 - Word (3) SUM1A181130thmerrill!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 4 Mamivir Aquino HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology (4) SUM1A181130thaquino!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 5 Sarah Vanterpool HMI 321B - ICD-10 II SUM1A188thvanterpool!

3:00PM - 6:00PM Suite 644P Kiana Awong HMI 331 - Retail Pharmacy SUM1A183thawong!

6:30PM - 9:30PM Suite 849 Shannon Hammond HMI 100 - Career Prep SUM1A18630tshammond!
5:30PM - 9:30PM Suite 644C Ron Claxton HMI 311 - Advanced Clincial Procedures SUM1A18630hsclaxton!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Room 644P Kevin Awaya HMI 702 - Health Information Management SUM1A18630hsawaya!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Suite 6A2 Allyson Fukuyama HMI 602 - Complementary & Alternative Medicine (+AAS SUM1A18630hsfukuyama!
5:30PM - 9:30PM Suite 6E Jimmy Ayento HMI 312B - Phlebotomy II SUM1A18630hsayento!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Room 1 Justin Merrill HMI 102 - Word SUM1A18630hsmerrill!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Room 2 Kesha Unciano HMI 802 - Composition II SUM1A18630hsunciano!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Room 3 Wilma Ulep HMI 104 - Medical Insurance Billing SUM1A18630hsulep!
6:30PM - 9:30PM Room 4 Mamivir Aquino HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology SUM1A18630hsaquino!

8:00AM - 11:00AM Suite 644C Kelson Oshiro HMI 108 - Medical Terminology I SUM1A18630tsoshiro!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Suite 6A2 Perfecto Salvador HMI 105 - Psychology (+AAS 3) SUM1A18630tssalvador!
8:00AM - 12:00PM Suite 6E Jimmy Ayento HMI 312 - Phlebotomy I SUM1A18630tsayento!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 1 Len Tanaka HMI 101 - Medical Office Procedures SUM1A18630tstanaka!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 2 Justin Merrill HMI 102 - Word SUM1A18630tsmerrill!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 3 Wilma Ulep HMI 104 - Medical Insurance Billing SUM1A18630tsulep!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 4 Allyson Fukuyama HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology SUM1A18630tsfukuyama!
8:00AM - 11:00AM Room 5 Sarah Vanterpool HMI 322 - Hospital Billing SUM1A188svanterpool!

11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 849 Shannon Hammond HMI 100 - Career Prep SUM1A18630tshammond!
11:30PM - 3:30PM Suite 644C Ron Claxton HMI 311 - Advanced Clincial Procedures SUM1A18630hsclaxton!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 644P Kevin Awaya HMI 702 - Health Information Management SUM1A18630hsawaya!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Suite 6A2 Allyson Fukuyama HMI 602 - Complementary & Alternative Medicine (+AAS SUM1A18630hsfukuyama!
12:30PM - 4:30PM Suite 6E Jimmy Ayento HMI 312B - Phlebotomy II SUM1A18630hsayento!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 1 Justin Merrill HMI 102 - Word SUM1A18630hsmerrill!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 2 Kesha Unciano HMI 802 - Composition II SUM1A18630hsunciano!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 3 Wilma Ulep HMI 104 - Medical Insurance Billing SUM1A18630hsulep!
11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 4 Mamivir Aquino HMI 107 - Anatomy and Physiology SUM1A18630hsaquino!

11:30AM - 2:30PM Room 5 Sarah Vanterpool HMI 322 - Hospital Billing

Summer 1 A 2018 (Monday June 4, 2018 - Saturday July 7, 2018)
Summer Break (Monday July 9, 2018 - Saturday July 14, 2018)

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday


